

KARL E. NEUPERT Endowment Fund Support Training Excellence.

Your support of the Karl E. Neupert Endowment Fund is a partnership with ASA University.



With your help, the ASA Education Foundation can continue to provide ASA Univeristy - the industry standard for training and education. ASA-U content provides the training and tools necessary to develop and retain employees. ASA Univeristy is the only resource directed specifically to the PHCP, Industrial and Mechanical PVF Industry, built from the ground up by members actively working in the industry. Together we can do this. But we need your help!

Company	Check enclosed payable to: ASA Education Foundation
Donor Contact Name	_ Please charge \$
Title	to my Visa MC Amex
Address	Card Number
City State Zip	Exp. DateSecurity Code
Telephone	Name on Card
E-mail	Signature
Signature	
Date	City State Zip
We/I hereby pledge our/my gift of \$	 Please ☐ DO ☐ DO NOT use my/company name as a
to be paid in installments of \$	
over a period ofyears beginning in (year).	

Thank You For Your Support!

500 Park Boulevard, Suite 1125 Itasca, IL 60143

P: 630-467-0000 W: asa.net/Neupert E: education@asa.net

* All gifts to the ASA Education Foundation are deductible for personal or corporate tax purposes (less the value of any goods or services received in consideration of gifts.) A confirmation letter will be sent to you stating your contribution.

The donation amount is up to you; each dollar helps fund essential activities of the ASA Education Foundation, including development of new and novel training programs, enhancing member resources and benefits, and serving our industry by developing the most skilled, most competent, and most professional workforce possible.

Visit asa.net/education to learn more.